

Course: A1 Ring Length: 4,319 km  
free practice - F3

POS	NO	CL	NAME	NAT	TEAM / CAR	TIME	LAPS	GAP	KPH
1	5	1	Rihs, Martin	A	Achleitner Motorsport Dallara 394 Opel	1:40.753	19		154,32
2	3	1	Fibier, André	A	Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 395 Opel	1:41.834	18	+1,081	152,68
3	26	1	Brendecke, Franz	A	Jenichen Motorsport Dallara 393 Opel	1:44.771	22	+2,937 +4,018	148,40
4	6	1	Jenichen, Dirk	A	Jenichen Motorsport Dallara 396 Opel	1:44.959	20	+0,188 +4,206	148,14
5	9	1	Prokopec, Leos	CZ	Dallara 397 Fiat	1:46.670	21	+1,711 +5,917	145,76
6	4	1	Woess, Franz	A	Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 396 Opel	1:47.052	22	+0,382 +6,299	145,24
7	15	1	Steffek, Claudia	A	Dallara 391 Alfa	1:48.348	22	+1,296 +7,595	143,50
8	21	1	Baric, Hrvoje	HR	Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 393 Opel	1:48.480	18	+0,132 +7,727	143,33
9	12	1	Eigl, Christian	A	Dallara 394 Opel	1:51.507	18	+3,027 +10,754	139,44
10	31	1	Marcinkiewicz, Marciej	PL	Grand Prix Racing Team Dallara 394 Opel	1:51.672	16	+0,165 +10,919	139,23
11	29	1	Seldenfaden, Reimund	A	ITR Ralt RT 35 VW	1:52.830	13	+1,158 +12,077	137,80
12	22	1	Petutschnig, Wolfgang Ing	A	Petutschnig Engineering Dallara 394 Fiat	1:56.367	20	+3,537 +15,614	133,62
13	8	1	Utz, Heinz	D	Heinz Utz Motorsport Dallara 392 Opel	1:57.943	17	+1,576 +17,190	131,83
14	32	1	Ehgartner, Alfred	A	MC Laakirchen Van Diemen GPF VW	1:58.021	11	+0,078 +17,268	131,74
15	23	1	Schmid, Peter	A	Sival Color Racing Ralt RT 34 VW	1:59.149	7	+1,128 +18,396	130,50
16	33	1	Geisler, Guido	A	Fritz Kopp Racing Team Dallara 393 Opel	1:59.271	16	+0,122 +18,518	130,36
17	30	1	Zenic, Alberto	SLO	Dallara 393 Opel	2:02.773	5	+3,502 +22,020	126,64
18	7	1	Dolischka, Osmunde	A	Fritz Kopp Racing Team Dallara 395 Opel	2:06.520	5	+3,747 +25,767	122,89
19	24	1	Sandek, Jörg	A	Sival Color Racing Dallara 393 Opel	2:06.655	18	+0,135 +25,902	122,76

Race Director :




QUALIFICATION MINIMA :

PracticeTime: Number of Laps: 0

Stewards:

Timekeeping:



1247

FIA GT 500 A1 Ring 18.09.98 - 20.09.98  
SUBJECT TO FINAL SCRUTINEERING